
2012 Big E General Livestock CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Morgan Jewell Delaware 573

2 Jenna Scuse Delaware 573

3 Mary Ott Virginia 570

4 Gabrielle Virdin Delaware 555

5 Michaela Kramer Ohio 549

6 Caitlyn Mcconn Pennsylvania 548

7 Sarah Mchale Delaware 547

8 Tori Mayes Virginia 532

9 Mickie Knight Virginia 528

10 Bridget Mcconn Pennsylvania 521

11 Lucas Buehler Ohio 512

12 Grace Ott Virginia 512

13 Kyle Moellenkamp Ohio 500

14 Jaimie Simmons Connecticut 498

15 Kelsey Laurine Pennsylvania 497

16 Chris Bedillion Pennsylvania 488

17 Casey Nielsen Connecticut 487

18 Nate Trojanoski Connecticut 483

19 Noa Stephens New York 481

20 Derek Shaffer Ohio 470

21 Kody Pierce New York 465

22 Kacey Reinholtz Connecticut 460

23 Chase Nelson New Jersey 449

24 Tessa Whiteside New York 444

25 Ivy Reynolds New York 409

26 Allison Hitchner New Jersey 401

27 Dalton Wilon New Jersey 398

28 Makayla Cummings Massachusetts 362

29 Marycatheri Clement Massachusetts 357

Team Results

Rank State Team/Student Name
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1 DE Delaware 45 50 2343

Morgan Jewell 27 47 43 50 50 50 49 45 38 45 42 44 43 573

Jenna Scuse 47 47 50 50 39 50 49 50 40 40 42 40 29 573

Gabrielle Virdin 47 47 50 46 47 50 33 50 29 40 38 38 40 555

Sarah Mchale 46 50 50 46 39 41 49 45 33 40 38 25 45 547

2 VA Virginia 45 40 2227

Mary Ott 40 50 40 50 39 50 50 39 50 45 42 39 36 570

Tori Mayes 22 47 43 50 34 48 44 50 29 45 42 44 34 532

Mickie Knight 41 47 43 50 47 48 28 50 33 30 40 43 28 528

Grace Ott 14 47 48 50 39 48 41 50 23 35 33 45 39 512

3 PA Pennsylvania 45 70 2169

Caitlyn Mcconn 39 47 48 50 39 50 49 50 42 40 38 30 26 548

Bridget Mcconn 34 47 48 46 47 46 49 39 33 35 40 29 28 521

Kelsey Laurine 39 47 48 50 37 36 49 45 43 30 30 23 20 497

Chris Bedillion 21 47 50 46 33 50 44 50 47 35 30 20 15 488

4 OH Ohio 45 40 2116

Michaela Kramer 22 47 50 50 47 50 50 49 42 40 43 42 17 549

Lucas Buehler 20 42 43 50 37 50 46 45 29 40 40 42 28 512

Kyle Moellenkamp 29 42 48 46 31 48 46 50 33 35 30 40 22 500

Derek Shaffer 22 42 43 46 37 50 46 45 29 30 30 32 18 470

5 CT Connecticut 50 60 2038

Jaimie Simmons 25 42 48 46 47 46 32 45 43 30 35 30 29 498

Casey Nielsen 22 50 48 46 22 50 33 50 29 40 35 33 29 487

Nate Trojanoski 21 47 50 46 17 48 33 50 43 40 33 20 35 483

Kacey Reinholtz 22 47 48 46 39 41 33 50 29 35 30 20 20 460



6 NY New York 50 60 1909

Noa Stephens 22 47 48 50 37 48 31 50 33 25 30 33 27 481

Kody Pierce 50 50 43 26 17 48 42 23 28 35 30 45 28 465

Tessa Whiteside 21 32 25 50 25 46 44 45 31 25 33 38 29 444

Ivy Reynolds 14 42 43 46 37 38 33 17 29 30 35 15 30 409

7 NJ New Jersey 40 30 1318

Chase Nelson 50 42 43 46 41 38 23 50 29 25 25 20 17 449

Allison Hitchner 11 42 43 40 37 48 22 29 31 25 30 25 18 401

Dalton Wilon 22 47 22 50 47 38 28 23 42 25 25 10 19 398

8 MA Massachusetts 0 40 759

Makayla Cummings 37 26 30 46 23 20 23 16 40 30 33 20 18 362

Marycatheri Clement 16 28 22 46 19 41 33 21 46 30 35 20 0 357


